
Make your first conversation



QUESTIONS YOUR IDEAS CLUES

What is your avatar´s
name?

The name of my avatar
is…

My avatar´s name is…

Francisco.
James.
Abdul.
Wang. 

What´ your avatar´s
colour? My avatar´s favourite

colour is…

How old is your avatar? My avatar is … years old. 
3
7
5
9
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-Look at the questions.
-Complete your ideas with the clues. 

LET´S MAKE YOUR FIRST CONVERSATION: 




